
                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5884  Kayci Martensen                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:03.2  6:08 
      2 5918  Samantha Herrling                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:51.3  6:24 
      3 5851  Meg Katzung                     11  Prairie du Chien               21:14.7  6:51 
      4 5849  Karly Jaynes                    12  Prairie du Chien               21:19.0  6:52 
      5 5756  Paige Ceelen                     9  McFarland                      21:22.9  6:53 
      6 5765  Sadie McCaulley                 12  McFarland                      21:24.9  6:54 
      7 5719  Julia Thompson                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:40.6  6:59 
      8 5865  Jenna McBride                   11  Reedsburg                      21:44.9  7:00 
      9 5743  Emily Maires                    12  Edgewood                       21:49.7  7:02 
     10 5794  Rhya Brandemuehl                10  Mount Horeb                    21:55.0  7:04 
     11 5762  Emma Johnson                    11  McFarland                      21:57.5  7:05 
     12 5808  Megan Stenner                    9  Mount Horeb                    22:00.9  7:06 
     13 5745  Erin McClimon                   12  Edgewood                       22:01.2  7:06 
     14 5751  Clara Powless                   10  Edgewood                       22:02.8  7:06 
     15 5804  Anna Ollendick                  11  Mount Horeb                    22:07.2  7:08 
     16 5811  Grace Vesperman                 10  Mount Horeb                    22:10.1  7:09 
     17 5799  Kaylyn Hellenbrand              12  Mount Horeb                    22:11.4  7:09 
     18 5770  Felicia Zheng                   10  McFarland                      22:12.8  7:09 
     19 5759  Lillian Grossman                11  McFarland                      22:14.1  7:10 
     20 5883  Bailey Lutes                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:17.6  7:11 
     21 5802  Grace Nelson                     9  Mount Horeb                    22:19.6  7:12 
     22 5810  Emma Van Orsdel                 12  Mount Horeb                    22:30.1  7:15 
     23 5862  Angela Gasser                   12  Reedsburg                      22:33.6  7:16 
     24 5846  Ava Hager                        9  Prairie du Chien               22:47.4  7:21 
     25 5915  Kassidy Frame                   12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:51.9  7:22 
     26 5754  Caroline Yager                  11  Edgewood                       22:57.4  7:24 
     27 5761  Lilly Innes                     10  McFarland                      23:01.9  7:25 
     28 5747  Grace Nemeth                    11  Edgewood                       23:04.2  7:26 
     29 5716  Chloe Oberhauser                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:05.4  7:26 
     30 5713  Haylee Kearns                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:11.7  7:28 
     31 5710  Emily Cody                      11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:25.3  7:33 
     32 5853  Teagan Radloff                   9  Prairie du Chien               23:38.0  7:37 
     33 5769  Sara Yavas                      12  McFarland                      23:45.4  7:39 
     34 5715  Amanda Ludwig                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:48.5  7:40 
     35 5797  Emily Fountas                   11  Mount Horeb                    23:50.7  7:41 
     36 5858  Sadie Torgerson                  9  Prairie du Chien               23:54.0  7:42 
     37 5899  Emma Dolbert                    10  Tri State Homeschool           23:56.0  7:43 
     38 5920  Greine Simmert                  10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:57.2  7:43 
     39 5861  Caylee Fry                      12  Reedsburg                      23:59.4  7:44 
     40 5850  Jayden Jenks                    11  Prairie du Chien               23:59.5  7:44 
     41 5869  Annabelle Moon                  12  Reedsburg                      24:10.4  7:47 
     42 5749  Elena Pankratz                  12  Edgewood                       24:18.2  7:50 
     43 5845  Eowyn Earl                       9  Prairie du Chien               24:25.3  7:52 
     44 5766  Morgan Mietz                    11  McFarland                      24:38.5  7:56 
     45 5722  Livia Winch                     11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:42.4  7:58 
     46 5859  Ashley Campbell                 11  Reedsburg                      24:45.8  7:59 
     47 5904  Elizabeth Pronschinske          12  Tri State Homeschool           24:57.0  8:02 
     48 5917  Brianna Herrling                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:11.6  8:07 
     49 5887  Molly Schmitt                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:19.1  8:09 
     50 5900  Grace Gilbertson                10  Tri State Homeschool           25:23.9  8:11 
     51 5718  Brittany Thompson               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:30.9  8:13 
     52 5871  Abby Voigt                       9  Reedsburg                      25:32.6  8:14 
     53 5857  Shayla Straka                    9  Prairie du Chien               25:49.3  8:19 
     54 5807  Laurel Statz                    10  Mount Horeb                    25:49.8  8:19 
     55 5852  Payton Key                       9  Prairie du Chien               25:54.1  8:21 
     56 5711  Ana Glonek                       9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:06.4  8:25 
     57 5753  Eve Stanley                     10  Edgewood                       26:19.3  8:29 
     58 5739  Anna Eckstein                   11  Edgewood                       26:27.4  8:31 
     59 5795  Sydney Buttner                   9  Mount Horeb                    26:51.8  8:39 
     60 5712  Kiera Halverson                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:52.9  8:40 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5903  Hannah Klar                     10  Tri State Homeschool           26:54.9  8:40 
     62 5714  Emma Ladd                       12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:55.3  8:40 
     63 5741  Christal Ji                     12  Edgewood                       27:10.7  8:45 
     64 5750  Florissa Patterson              10  Edgewood                       27:30.2  8:52 
     65 5868  Skyler Menzia                   11  Reedsburg                      27:49.6  8:58 
     66 5721  Hope Wilson                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:51.6  8:59 
     67 5752  Eleni Sklavos                   11  Edgewood                       27:51.7  8:59 
     68 5916  Emma Gordon                     10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:56.3  9:00 
     69 5764  Melanie Manson                  10  McFarland                      28:15.0  9:06 
     70 5882  Xanah Knoblich                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:18.8  9:07 
     71 5886  Michaela Runde                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:27.5  9:10 
     72 5905  Emily Stader                    12  Tri State Homeschool           28:34.5  9:12 
     73 5919  Morgan Schult                   12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:42.5  9:15 
     74 5806  Willow Rothenberg               11  Mount Horeb                    28:51.3  9:18 
     75 5885  Ashlyn Pitzen                    9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:01.7  9:21 
     76 5760  Claire Hovland                  10  McFarland                      29:19.5  9:27 
     77 5801  Delaney Mertz                   10  Mount Horeb                    29:40.6  9:34 
     78 5800  Esme Lizdas                     11  Mount Horeb                    29:45.5  9:35 
     79 5906  Megan Zoromski                  11  Tri State Homeschool           30:04.1  9:41 
     80 5855  Kylee Rogers                     9  Prairie du Chien               30:09.4  9:43 
     81 5901  Amanda Harkness                  9  Tri State Homeschool           30:10.5  9:43 
     82 5720  Connie Von Kobyletzki           12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:17.3  9:45 
     83 5902  Levi Jones                      12  Tri State Homeschool           30:25.1  9:48 
     84 5717  Olivia Olson                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:30.7  9:50 
     85 5867  Natalie Menzia                   9  Reedsburg                      30:55.1  9:58 
     86 5809  Nadia Tesmer                     9  Mount Horeb                    31:13.1 10:03 
     87 5848  Carolina Herrera                12  Prairie du Chien               31:15.4 10:04 
     88 5796  Jenna Crolla                    11  Mount Horeb                    31:25.4 10:07 
     89 5746  Sarah Meyer                     12  Edgewood                       31:42.5 10:13 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5884  Kayci Martensen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:03.2  6:08 
      2    2 5918  Samantha Herrling              9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:51.3  6:24 
      3    3 5851  Meg Katzung                   11  Prairie du Chien               21:14.7  6:51 
      4    4 5849  Karly Jaynes                  12  Prairie du Chien               21:19.0  6:52 
      5    5 5756  Paige Ceelen                   9  McFarland                      21:22.9  6:53 
      6    6 5765  Sadie McCaulley               12  McFarland                      21:24.9  6:54 
      7    7 5719  Julia Thompson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:40.6  6:59 
      8    8 5865  Jenna McBride                 11  Reedsburg                      21:44.9  7:00 
      9    9 5743  Emily Maires                  12  Edgewood                       21:49.7  7:02 
     10   10 5794  Rhya Brandemuehl              10  Mount Horeb                    21:55.0  7:04 
     11   11 5762  Emma Johnson                  11  McFarland                      21:57.5  7:05 
     12   12 5808  Megan Stenner                  9  Mount Horeb                    22:00.9  7:06 
     13   13 5745  Erin McClimon                 12  Edgewood                       22:01.2  7:06 
     14   14 5751  Clara Powless                 10  Edgewood                       22:02.8  7:06 
     15   15 5804  Anna Ollendick                11  Mount Horeb                    22:07.2  7:08 
     16   16 5811  Grace Vesperman               10  Mount Horeb                    22:10.1  7:09 
     17   17 5799  Kaylyn Hellenbrand            12  Mount Horeb                    22:11.4  7:09 
     18   18 5770  Felicia Zheng                 10  McFarland                      22:12.8  7:09 
     19   19 5759  Lillian Grossman              11  McFarland                      22:14.1  7:10 
     20   20 5883  Bailey Lutes                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:17.6  7:11 
     21   21 5802  Grace Nelson                   9  Mount Horeb                    22:19.6  7:12 
     22   22 5810  Emma Van Orsdel               12  Mount Horeb                    22:30.1  7:15 
     23   23 5862  Angela Gasser                 12  Reedsburg                      22:33.6  7:16 
     24   24 5846  Ava Hager                      9  Prairie du Chien               22:47.4  7:21 
     25   25 5915  Kassidy Frame                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:51.9  7:22 
     26   26 5754  Caroline Yager                11  Edgewood                       22:57.4  7:24 
     27   27 5761  Lilly Innes                   10  McFarland                      23:01.9  7:25 
     28   28 5747  Grace Nemeth                  11  Edgewood                       23:04.2  7:26 
     29   29 5716  Chloe Oberhauser              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:05.4  7:26 
     30   30 5713  Haylee Kearns                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:11.7  7:28 
     31   31 5710  Emily Cody                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:25.3  7:33 
     32   32 5853  Teagan Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien               23:38.0  7:37 
     33   33 5769  Sara Yavas                    12  McFarland                      23:45.4  7:39 
     34   34 5715  Amanda Ludwig                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:48.5  7:40 
     35   35 5858  Sadie Torgerson                9  Prairie du Chien               23:54.0  7:42 
     36   36 5899  Emma Dolbert                  10  Tri State Homeschool           23:56.0  7:43 
     37   37 5920  Greine Simmert                10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:57.2  7:43 
     38   38 5861  Caylee Fry                    12  Reedsburg                      23:59.4  7:44 
     39   39 5850  Jayden Jenks                  11  Prairie du Chien               23:59.5  7:44 
     40   40 5869  Annabelle Moon                12  Reedsburg                      24:10.4  7:47 
     41   41 5749  Elena Pankratz                12  Edgewood                       24:18.2  7:50 
     42   42 5845  Eowyn Earl                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:25.3  7:52 
     43   43 5722  Livia Winch                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:42.4  7:58 
     44   44 5859  Ashley Campbell               11  Reedsburg                      24:45.8  7:59 
     45   45 5904  Elizabeth Pronschinske        12  Tri State Homeschool           24:57.0  8:02 
     46   46 5917  Brianna Herrling              11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:11.6  8:07 
     47   47 5887  Molly Schmitt                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:19.1  8:09 
     48   48 5900  Grace Gilbertson              10  Tri State Homeschool           25:23.9  8:11 
     49   49 5718  Brittany Thompson             11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:30.9  8:13 
     50   50 5871  Abby Voigt                     9  Reedsburg                      25:32.6  8:14 
     51   51 5753  Eve Stanley                   10  Edgewood                       26:19.3  8:29 
     52   52 5903  Hannah Klar                   10  Tri State Homeschool           26:54.9  8:40 
     53   53 5868  Skyler Menzia                 11  Reedsburg                      27:49.6  8:58 
     54   54 5916  Emma Gordon                   10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:56.3  9:00 
     55   55 5882  Xanah Knoblich                11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:18.8  9:07 
     56   56 5886  Michaela Runde                 9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:27.5  9:10 
     57   57 5905  Emily Stader                  12  Tri State Homeschool           28:34.5  9:12 
     58   58 5919  Morgan Schult                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:42.5  9:15 
     59   59 5885  Ashlyn Pitzen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:01.7  9:21 
     60   60 5906  Megan Zoromski                11  Tri State Homeschool           30:04.1  9:41 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 5901  Amanda Harkness                9  Tri State Homeschool           30:10.5  9:43 
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                                      Viking Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                       October 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    59  McFarland                             (21:50.5  109:12.2 0:51.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Paige Ceelen               9 21:22.9
  2      6  Sadie McCaulley           12 21:24.9
  3     11  Emma Johnson              11 21:57.5
  4     18  Felicia Zheng             10 22:12.8
  5     19  Lillian Grossman          11 22:14.1
  6   ( 27) Lilly Innes               10 23:01.9
  7   ( 33) Sara Yavas                12 23:45.4
  
  2.    70  Mount Horeb                           (22:05.0  110:24.6 0:16.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Rhya Brandemuehl          10 21:55.0
  2     12  Megan Stenner              9 22:00.9
  3     15  Anna Ollendick            11 22:07.2
  4     16  Grace Vesperman           10 22:10.1
  5     17  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        12 22:11.4
  6   ( 21) Grace Nelson               9 22:19.6
  7   ( 22) Emma Van Orsdel           12 22:30.1
  
  3.    90  Edgewood                              (22:23.1  111:55.3 1:14.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Emily Maires              12 21:49.7
  2     13  Erin McClimon             12 22:01.2
  3     14  Clara Powless             10 22:02.8
  4     26  Caroline Yager            11 22:57.4
  5     28  Grace Nemeth              11 23:04.2
  6   ( 41) Elena Pankratz            12 24:18.2
  7   ( 51) Eve Stanley               10 26:19.3
  
  4.    98  Prairie du Chien                      (22:34.7  112:53.1 2:39.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Meg Katzung               11 21:14.7
  2      4  Karly Jaynes              12 21:19.0
  3     24  Ava Hager                  9 22:47.4
  4     32  Teagan Radloff             9 23:38.0
  5     35  Sadie Torgerson            9 23:54.0
  6   ( 39) Jayden Jenks              11 23:59.5
  7   ( 42) Eowyn Earl                 9 24:25.3
  
  5.   131  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:02.3  115:11.5 2:07.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Julia Thompson             9 21:40.6
  2     29  Chloe Oberhauser          11 23:05.4
  3     30  Haylee Kearns             10 23:11.7
  4     31  Emily Cody                11 23:25.3
  5     34  Amanda Ludwig             12 23:48.5
  6   ( 43) Livia Winch               11 24:42.4
  7   ( 49) Brittany Thompson         11 25:30.9
  
  6.   153  Reedsburg                             (23:26.9  117:14.1 3:00.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Jenna McBride             11 21:44.9
  2     23  Angela Gasser             12 22:33.6
  3     38  Caylee Fry                12 23:59.4
  4     40  Annabelle Moon            12 24:10.4
  5     44  Ashley Campbell           11 24:45.8
  6   ( 50) Abby Voigt                 9 25:32.6
  7   ( 53) Skyler Menzia             11 27:49.6
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   164  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (23:57.7  119:48.3 8:05.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Samantha Herrling          9 19:51.3
  2     25  Kassidy Frame             12 22:51.9
  3     37  Greine Simmert            10 23:57.2
  4     46  Brianna Herrling          11 25:11.6
  5     54  Emma Gordon               10 27:56.3
  6   ( 58) Morgan Schult             12 28:42.5
  
  8.   179  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (24:41.3  123:26.2 9:24.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Kayci Martensen           10 19:03.2
  2     20  Bailey Lutes              11 22:17.6
  3     47  Molly Schmitt             11 25:19.1
  4     55  Xanah Knoblich            11 28:18.8
  5     56  Michaela Runde             9 28:27.5
  6   ( 59) Ashlyn Pitzen              9 29:01.7
  
  9.   238  Tri State Homeschool                  (25:57.3  129:46.3 4:38.5)
====================================================
  1     36  Emma Dolbert              10 23:56.0
  2     45  Elizabeth Pronschinske    12 24:57.0
  3     48  Grace Gilbertson          10 25:23.9
  4     52  Hannah Klar               10 26:54.9
  5     57  Emily Stader              12 28:34.5
  6   ( 60) Megan Zoromski            11 30:04.1
  7   ( 61) Amanda Harkness            9 30:10.5
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                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5797  Emily Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                    23:50.7  7:41 
      2      5766  Morgan Mietz                  11  McFarland                      24:38.5  7:56 
      3      5857  Shayla Straka                  9  Prairie du Chien               25:49.3  8:19 
      4    2 5807  Laurel Statz                  10  Mount Horeb                    25:49.8  8:19 
      5      5852  Payton Key                     9  Prairie du Chien               25:54.1  8:21 
      6    3 5711  Ana Glonek                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:06.4  8:25 
      7    4 5739  Anna Eckstein                 11  Edgewood                       26:27.4  8:31 
      8    5 5795  Sydney Buttner                 9  Mount Horeb                    26:51.8  8:39 
      9    6 5712  Kiera Halverson                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:52.9  8:40 
     10    7 5714  Emma Ladd                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:55.3  8:40 
     11    8 5741  Christal Ji                   12  Edgewood                       27:10.7  8:45 
     12    9 5750  Florissa Patterson            10  Edgewood                       27:30.2  8:52 
     13   10 5721  Hope Wilson                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:51.6  8:59 
     14   11 5752  Eleni Sklavos                 11  Edgewood                       27:51.7  8:59 
     15      5764  Melanie Manson                10  McFarland                      28:15.0  9:06 
     16   12 5806  Willow Rothenberg             11  Mount Horeb                    28:51.3  9:18 
     17      5760  Claire Hovland                10  McFarland                      29:19.5  9:27 
     18   13 5801  Delaney Mertz                 10  Mount Horeb                    29:40.6  9:34 
     19   14 5800  Esme Lizdas                   11  Mount Horeb                    29:45.5  9:35 
     20      5855  Kylee Rogers                   9  Prairie du Chien               30:09.4  9:43 
     21   15 5720  Connie Von Kobyletzki         12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:17.3  9:45 
     22      5902  Levi Jones                    12  Tri State Homeschool           30:25.1  9:48 
     23   16 5717  Olivia Olson                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:30.7  9:50 
     24      5867  Natalie Menzia                 9  Reedsburg                      30:55.1  9:58 
     25   17 5809  Nadia Tesmer                   9  Mount Horeb                    31:13.1 10:03 
     26      5848  Carolina Herrera              12  Prairie du Chien               31:15.4 10:04 
     27      5796  Jenna Crolla                  11  Mount Horeb                    31:25.4 10:07 
     28   18 5746  Sarah Meyer                   12  Edgewood                       31:42.5 10:13 
     9/21/2019 11:58AM
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Mount Horeb                           (27:00.9  135:04.2 5:49.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Fountas             11 23:50.7
  2      2  Laurel Statz              10 25:49.8
  3      5  Sydney Buttner             9 26:51.8
  4     12  Willow Rothenberg         11 28:51.3
  5     13  Delaney Mertz             10 29:40.6
  6   ( 14) Esme Lizdas               11 29:45.5
  7   ( 17) Nadia Tesmer               9 31:13.1
  
  2.    41  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (27:36.7  138:03.5 4:10.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Ana Glonek                 9 26:06.4
  2      6  Kiera Halverson            9 26:52.9
  3      7  Emma Ladd                 12 26:55.3
  4     10  Hope Wilson               10 27:51.6
  5     15  Connie Von Kobyletzki     12 30:17.3
  6   ( 16) Olivia Olson               9 30:30.7
  
  3.    50  Edgewood                              (28:08.5  140:42.5 5:15.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Anna Eckstein             11 26:27.4
  2      8  Christal Ji               12 27:10.7
  3      9  Florissa Patterson        10 27:30.2
  4     11  Eleni Sklavos             11 27:51.7
  5     18  Sarah Meyer               12 31:42.5


